Monday September §, 20114

/" Today's Math Challenge




Tuesday September 4, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |




Wednesday September 10, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |




Thursday, September 11, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |




Friday, September 12, 2014

/~ Today'sMath Challenge

Super Sentences




Monday September 15, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge




Tuesday September 16, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |




Wednesday September 17, 2014

" Today'sMath Challenge |




Thursday, September 18, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Friday, September 19, 20114

/~ Today'sMath Challenge

Super Sentences




Monday September 22, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge




Wednesday September 24, 20114

/" Today's Math Challenge |




Thursday, September 25, 20114

/" Today's Math Challenge |

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Friday, September 26, 2014

/~ Today'sMath Challenge

Super Sentences




Monday September 29, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge




Tuesday September 30, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |




Wednesday October 1, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |

WORD OF THE WEEK




Thursday, October 2, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Friday, October 3, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

Super Sentences




Monday October 6, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge




Tuesday October 7, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |




Wednesday October §, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge




Thursday, October 4, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Tuesday, October 14, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge




Wednesday, October 15, 2014

Today's Math Challenge




Thursday, October 16, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Friday, October 17, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

Super Sentences




Monday, October 20, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge




Tuesday, October 21, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |




Wednesday, October 22, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge

WORD OF THE WEEK




Thursday, October 23, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |




Friday, October 24, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |




Monday October 27, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |




Tuesday October 28§, 2014

Today's Math Challenge




Wednesday October 29, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge

WORD OF THE WEEK




Thursday, October 30, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge




Friday, October 31, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

Super Sentences




Monday, November 3,2014

4 Today's Math Challenge

Spelling Words




Tuesday November 4, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |

Fix it Sentence




Wednesday November 5, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge

WORD OF THE WEEK




Thursday, November 6, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge |

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Friday, November 7, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

Super Sentences




Monday, November 10, 2014

4 Today's Math Challenge

Spelling Words




Tuesday November 11, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

Fix it Sentence




Wednesday November 12, 2014

/" Today'sMath Challenge




Thursday, November 13, 2014

/" Today's Math Challenge |

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Monday, November 17, 2014

Today’'s Math Challenge

Spelling Words




Tuesday Noveber 18, 20114

i
&

Today’s Math Challenge




Wednesday November 19, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge

WORD OF THE WEEK




Thursday, November 20, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Friday, November 21,2014

Today’s Math Challenge

Super Sentences




Monday, Novembr 24, 2014

.1 :
" Today's Math Challenge

Spelling Words




Tuesday Noveber 25,2014

£
£

Today’s Math Challenge

Fix it Sentence




Wednesday November 26, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge

WORD OF THE WEEK




Thursday, November 27, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge




Friday, November 28,2014

Today’s Math Challenge

Super Sentences




Monday, December 1, 2014

Today’'s Math Challenge

Spelling Words




Tuesday Deceber 2, ZOILI\

" Today's Math Challenge

Fix it Sentence




Wednesday December 3, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge




Thursday, December 4, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Friday, Deceber 5, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge




Monday, December §, 2014

Today’'s Math Challenge

Spelling Words




Tuesday Deceber q, 201‘I)

" Today's Math Challenge




Wednesday December 10, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge

WORD OF THE WEEK




Thursday, December 11, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge




Friday, December 12, ZOllI

Today’s Math Challenge

Super Sentences




Monday, December 15, 2014

Today’'s Math Challenge

Spelling Words




Tuesday Deceber 16, 2014 |

" Today's Math Challenge

Fix it Sentence




Wednesday December 17, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge

WORD OF THE WEEK




Thursday, December 18§, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge

IDIOM OF THE WEEK




Friday, December 149, 2014

Today’s Math Challenge

Super Sentences




